Property Owner:

Application for HVAC Permit

City of Kosciusko

Address:

General Contractor:

HVAC Contractor:

Service
Permit fee:
Value of installation: 1% $1000

Each additional $1000:

Fee for inspecting existing system:

Boiler Fees:
33k-165k BTU:
165k-330k BYU
330k-1.165k
1.165k-3.300k BTU:

Over 3.3000 BTU:

Self-contained units less than 2 tons

The 1% $1000:

Each additional $1000:

Total.

Signature of Licensee:

Rate
$10.00
$10.00
$2.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00
$15.00
$25.00

$35.00

$15.00

$1.00

License #:

Signature of Inspector:

Fee

$10.00



